Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkharltj,slt:46515 SalesID S1510544
.- Mehicle Deseription - oo T e
SUNSEEKER SHIP TO. | BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-
ADDRESS: | PONCHATOULA,LA
SSC2850SLEF WHnREeS. DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS
Ui | 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD
SSF060191 | PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
1FDXE4FNSPDD08784 USA

-+ .. . /Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer .

Sty

VERMONT-SLATE
34-6507-3

1192
1209-1

RVIA
FREIGHT
TOLLS

LE PREMIER PACKAGE

VERMONT OAK-SLATE INTERIOR

BACK UP CAMERA/SIDE VIEW CAMERAS W/
MONITOR, FIBERGLASS FRONT CAP, IN-DASH
PREMIUM SOUND SYSTEM W/BLUETOOTH,
UNDERMOUNT 1.3 STAINLESS STEEL
CONVECTION MICROWAVE, 10CU 12 VOLT
REFRIGERATOR, SLIDEROOM TOPPERS,
WINEGARD 360+ W/GATEWAY WIFI PREP, 15K AC

BTU W/IHEATPUMP

ALUMINUM RUNNING BOARDS
ROOF MOUNT SOLAR 12V CHARGING SYS. (INC.

2ND 12V BATTERY)
RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES
TOLLS

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.00
$1,818.60

$273.00
$978.60

$0.00
$1,702.00
$34.00

[Base Price

_Options-~ -~~~

. .Suggested Retail

$109,758.60

$4.806.20

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

: o ‘$i14;55.45,80




